Pass and Seymour
15A 125V Tamper-Resistant Duplex Receptacle with USB C/C Fast Charging Ports, Brown
Part No. TR15USBAC6
Combination Tamper-Resistant 15A Duplex Convenience Receptacles with two fast charging 6A
USB ports Type A and C
Features & Benefits
Protects children: patented shutter system helps prevent improper insertion of foreign objects
Meets National Electrical
Code® Tamper Resistant
requirement
Conducts an automatic test every three seconds, ensuring it’s always ready to protect. If the device fails the test,
the indicator light flashes to signal that the GFCI should be replaced. It also has our proven SafeLock®
Protection feature: if critical components are damaged and protection is lost, power to the receptacle is
disconnected
High-impact-resistant
thermoplastic construction
with tri-drive terminal
screws
Specifications
General Info
Product  Line  Pass & Seymour Color Brown
Country Of Origin China Number of Receptacles 2
Features USB-A Charging, USB-C Charging Outlet  Type
Commercial, Indoor, Residential,
Tamper-Resistant, USB-Charging
Type Outlet
Dimensions
Product  Width US  1.693 in Product  Depth US  1.425 in
Product  Height  US   2.677 in
Technical Information
USB Amperage 6 A Number of USBs 2
USB Power Output 15 W Amperage 15 A
Number of Poles Double Pole Indoor/Outdoor Indoor
May 14 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.ca
Voltage 125.0 V
May 14 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.ca